L08000053011

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700123772177

05/29/08--01009--015 **125.00

08 HAY 29 AM II: 03

NECE V C

OBMAY 29 AMIL: 07
SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE, FLORID.

N. Callignon MAY 292000

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Division of	s Section Corporations		
SUBJE	CT:	Singleton Tile (Name of Limited	2 Liability Company)	
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:	•
		Mario Lee Single	fon I (ame of Person)	
		Singleton Tile &) iirm/Company)	
-		190 Old Woodu	Ale Hwy. (Address)	
-		Crawfordville, FL, (City/s	32327 State and Zip Code)	
For furt	her informatio	n concerning this matter, please c	all:	
	Mario (Nar	Single for II	at (<u>850</u>) <u>212-32</u> (Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number)
Enclose	ed is a check	for the following amount:		•
⊿\$ 125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
190 Old Woodville huy.	190 Old Woodville Hwy.
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration. Mario Single Name	red Agent. You must designate an individual or another registered agent are: ARY ARY ARY Pess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = M "MGRM" =	lanager Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Mario Singleton# 190 Old Woodvilk huy- Crawfordville (L.32327)
•		
(Use attachm	nent if necessary)	
TICLE V: Effect offective date of the second	tive date, if other than the is listed, the date must be date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL be specific and cannot be more than five business days
TICLE V: Effect offective date of the second	tive date, if other than the is listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	se specific and cannot be more than five business days SECRETAR SECRETAR
TICLE V: Effect offective date of the second	signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated it.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days ALCRETA AND

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)